FLIGHT C

Name

Colliton, Clayton
Niles, Tracy
Dixon, Mike

Brendemihl, Stephen

Kincaid, Larry
Brown, Douglas

Creighton, Denny

Mann, Rob

Hemmingson, Mike

Ruscio, Mike
Niemi, Rick
Miller, Bill
Jones, Steven
Drexel, John
Helmick, Jerry
Kahl, Don
Heppner, Rod
Ruby, Lyle
Ruen, Darius
Anderson, Bob
Larsen, Dave

Flight A
Flight B

CR

73
74
73
75
72
76
76
80

78
81
66
77
77
85
79
83

91

85

pts Mead
175 67
16 69
175 74
15 75
19 71
135 77
135 77
8 71
69
10 77
7 75

20
115 80
115 84
45 78
9 84
6 83
78
3 76
80
45 89

pts
20
18.5
16
14.5
10.5
12
12
17
18.5
12
14.5

7.5
4.5
9.5
4.5
9.5

7.5

IC

pts Che pts PR

pts

DM pts

1st
375
345
335
29.5
29.5
255
255
25
22
22
215
20
19
16
14
13.5
12
9.5
9
7.5
7.5



Name TL
Colliton, Clayton
Niles, Tracy

Dixon, Mike
Brendemihl, Stephen
Kincaid, Larry
Brown, Douglas
Creighton, Denny
Mann, Rob
Hemmingson, Mike
Ruscio, Mike
Niemi, Rick

Miller, Bill

Jones, Steven
Drexel, John
Helmick, Jerry
Kahl, Don
Heppner, Rod
Ruby, Lyle

Ruen, Darius
Anderson, Bob
Larsen, Dave

pts CDA pts Ston pts

Flight A
Flight B

DP pts

LC pts Link pts

LL pts Final
37.5
34.5
335
295
29.5
255
25.5

25
22
22
21.5
20
19
16
14
135
12
9.5
9
7.5
7.5



